
Date Day 6th Semester (9:00 AM - 12:00 Noon) 6th Semester (1:00 PM - 4:00 PM)

14-05-2018 Mon Chem-1/Bot-1/Zoo-2/Geog-1/Geol-3/Phy-2/Comp-1/Stat-1 Chem-2/Bot-2/Zoo-3/Geog-2/Geol-1/Phy-1/Anth-1/Stat-2

15-05-2018 Tue Chem-3/Geol-2/Phy-6 Chem-4/Bot-4/Zoo-5/Phy-3

16-05-2018 Wed Chem-5/Bot-5/Zoo-1/Phy-5 Chem-6/Bot-3/Zoo-4/Phy-4/Anth-2

17-05-2018 Thu All Honours

Date Day 2nd Semester (9:00 AM - 12:00 Noon) 2nd Semester (1:00 PM - 4:00 PM)

18-05-2018 Fri Generic Elective 1 - Group 1 (All Subjects) Generic Elective 1 - Group 2 (All Subjects)

19-05-2018 Sat Core 3 - Group 1 (All Subjects) Core 3 - Group 2 (All Subjects)

20-05-2018 Sun

21-05-2018 Mon Core 4 - Group 1 (All Subjects) Core 4 - Group 2 (All Subjects)

Date Day 4th Semester (9:00 AM - 12:00 Noon) 4th Semester (1:00 PM - 4:00 PM)

22-05-2018 Tue Generic Elective 4 - Group 1 (All Subjects) Generic Elective 4 - Group 1 (All Subjects)

23-05-2018 Wed Core 8 - Group 1 (All Subjects) Core 8 - Group 1 (All Subjects)

24-05-2018 Thu Core 9 - Group 1 (All Subjects) Core 9 - Group 1 (All Subjects)

25-05-2018 Fri Core 10 - Group 1 (All Subjects) Core 10 - Group 1 (All Subjects)

Note 1) Practical groupings will be published after the list of eligible candidates for ESE is declared.

2) For subjects with practicals in SEC 2, practical examinations will be conducted by the respective departments.
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